
物料清单
 

序
物料编

码

物料名

称

物料短

描述

物料长

描述

规格型

号
图号 材质

商品品

牌

质量标

准

采购数

量

计量单

位

最高投

标限价

(元)

交货地

/交货

港

交货期
需用单

位
备注

1
C19735

02
石棉板

T=5

r=240

1.2*1.

2m

220.0 张 无
鞍钢厂

内
20天

2
C00379

08

标准高

铝砖

230×1

14×65

高铝矾

土

LZ-55

GB/T29

88-

2012

2400.0 块 无
鞍钢厂

内
20天

3
C00383

71
异形砖

见技术

方案

高铝矾

LZ-55

GB/T29

88-

2012

150.0 块 无
鞍钢厂

内
20天

4
C00392

52
轻质砖

230×1

14×65

1.3轻

质粘土

NG135-

1.3

GB/T39

94-

2013

5400.0 块 无
鞍钢厂

内
20天

5
C00381

19
耐火泥

见技术

方案

粘土质

NN-42

GB/T14

982-

2008

1.0 t 无
鞍钢厂

内
20天


