物料清单

序	物料编码	物料名称	物料短 描述	物料长描述	规格型 号	图号	材质	商品品牌	质量标 准	采购数 量	计量单	最高投 标限价 (元)		交货期	需用单 位	备注
1	C19735 02	石棉板			T=5 r=240 1.2*1. 2m					220.0	张	无	鞍钢厂内	20天		
2	C00379 08	标准高 铝砖			230×1 14×65		高铝矾 土 LZ-55		GB/T29 88- 2012	2400.0	块	无	鞍钢厂 内	20天		
3	C00383 71	异形砖			见技术 方案		高铝矾 LZ-55		GB/T29 88- 2012	150. 0	块	无	鞍钢厂 内	20天		
4	C00392 52	轻质砖			230×1 14×65		1.3轻 质粘土 NG135- 1.3		GB/T39 94- 2013	5400.0	块	无	鞍钢厂内	20天		
5	C00381 19	耐火泥			见技术 方案		粘土质 NN-42		GB/T14 982- 2008	1.0	t	无	鞍钢厂 内	20天		